
CALENDAR OF UPCOMING EVENTS
(Open hours canceled 8/7, 10/18, 10/23)  (Sept 6 – School Begins)

.

.

Aug 24, Wed - 28, Sun....... Sons of Norway International Convention at the
		  Tacoma Conference Center, with special SCC open hours 	
		  and tours for conference attendees

Sept 7 - Wed

.

........................ Danish Sisterhood Meeting, 11am

Sept 12 - Mon........................ Scandinavian Club Meeting, 7pm to 9pm

Sept 23 - Fri.......................... Runes Revealed Artist Talk, 6pm

Sept 24 - Sat......................... SwedGen Workshop, all day, 9am-4pm, $25

Sept 30 - Fri......................... Docent Training and Appreciation Luncheon, 10:30-1pm

Sept 30 - Fri......................... Opening of “Care of Clothing” exhibition in Stuen, Noon

Oct 5 - Wed........................... Danish Sisterhood Meeting, 11am

Oct 5 - Wed........................... Thor Heyerdahl Lecture and Nordic Explorers 
		  Exhibition Opening, 7pm

Oct 9 - Sun............................ Nordic Fiddlers Bloc Concert and Dance in CK Hall, 6pm, 

	

$8 ticket

Oct 10 - Mon......................... Scandinavian Club Meeting, 7pm to 9pm

Oct 11 - Tues.......................... Norwegian Cooking Class, 10am

Oct 12 - Wed......................... SCC Council Meeting, 6pm

Oct 16 - Sun........................... World Literature from Little Iceland? 

		  Lecture and discussion, 4pm

Oct 24 - Mon......................... Norwegian Cooking Class, 11am

Oct 26 - Wed........................ Swedish Cooking Class, 10am

Oct 31 - Mon.......................... Norwegian Cooking Class, 11am

Sept 14 - Wed...................... Council Meeting, 6pm
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Sept 18 - Sun................... Danish Sangaften, 2pm
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